Rider No

~NOo Oonh

Name

Liz Payne
Mick Payne
Janet Brick
Gill Butler

Pair No

201
201
202
202

POR Section

Ind Total

82
82
22
22

Anglesey 23Rd 24Th June 2018 Level 2

CPO1 - CP02
Start - Camp Site
Your
Pair Total Time
164 42
164 42
44 43
44 43

Ideal

50
50
50
50

Route Pen

O O O o

7.5km/h
6.35km

Time Pen

o O NN

TKO1
E

Route pen

30
30
0
0

TKO02
G

Route pen

0
0
0
0

TKO3
H

Route pen

30
30
0
0

CP02 - CP0O3
Camp Site - High Point
Your
Time Ideal Route pen
17 15 0
17 15 0
39 15 30
39 15 30
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Rider No

~NOo Oonh

7km/h
1.75km

Time Pen

2
2
24
24

TK04
Ride Up

Route pen

30
30
30
30

CP03 - CP04

High Point - Ty Gwyn

Your
Time

72
72
59
59

Ideal

27
27
27
27

Route pen

O O oo

Anglesey 23Rd 24Th June 2018 Level 2

6km/h
2.7km

Time Pen

45
45
32
32

TKO5
S

Route pen

O OO o

CP04 - CP05

Ty Gwyn - Cattle Pens

Your
Time

18
18
20
20

Ideal

24
24
24
24

Route pen

O O O o

8km/h
3.3km

Time Pen

W w o,

CPO05 - CP0O6

Cattle Pens - Fagwyr Fawr

Your
Time

35
35
45
45

Ideal

42
42
42
42

Route pen

O O oo

6.5km/h
4.59km

Time Pen

W woo

TKO06
R

Route pen

O O oo
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Anglesey 23Rd 24Th June 2018 Level 2

TKO7 CPO06 - CPO7 9km/h TKO8
X Fagwyr Fawr - Finish 0.49%km Track
Your
Rider No Route pen Time Ideal Route pen  Time Pen | Route pen

4 0 6 3 0 3 0
5 0 6 3 0 3 0
6 30 3 3 30 0 30
7 30 3 3 30 0 30
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