Anglesey 23Rd 24Th June 2018 Level 2

			POR Section		CP01 - CP02 Start - Camp			7.5km/h 6.35km	TK01 E	TK02 G		CP02 - CP03 Camp Site -		
Rider No	Name	Pair No	Ind Total	Pair Total	Your Time	Ideal	Route Pen	Time Pen	Route pen	Route pen	Route pen	Your Time	Ideal	Route pen
4	Liz Payne	201	82	164	42	50	0	7	30	0	30	17	15	0
5	Mick Payne	201	82	164	42	50	0	7	30	0	30	17	15	0
6	Janet Brick	202	22	44	43	50	0	6	0	0	0	39	15	30
7	Gill Butler	202	22	44	43	50	0	6	0	0	0	39	15	30

Anglesey 23Rd 24Th June 2018 Level 2

	7km/h	TK04	CP03 - CP04	4		6km/h	TK05	CP04 - CP0	5		8km/h	CP05 - CP06	3		6.5km/h	TK06
	1.75km	Ride Up	High Point -	Ty Gwyn		2.7km	S	Ty Gwyn - C	attle Pens		3.3km	Cattle Pens -	Fagwyr Fav	vr	4.59km	R
			Your					Your				Your				
Rider No	Time Pen	Route pen	Time	ldeal	Route pen	Time Pen	Route pen	Time	Ideal	Route pen	Time Pen	Time	Ideal	Route pen	Time Pen	Route pen
4	2	30	72	27	0	45	0	18	24	0	5	35	42	0	6	0
5	2	30	72	27	0	45	0	18	24	0	5	35	42	0	6	0
6	24	30	59	27	0	32	0	20	24	0	3	45	42	0	3	0
7	24	30	59	27	0	32	0	20	24	0	3	45	42	0	3	0

Anglesey 23Rd 24Th June 2018 Level 2

		CP06 - CP07			9km/h	TK08
	X	Fagwyr Fawr -	- Finish	0.49km	Track	
		Your				
Rider No	Route pen	Time	Ideal	Route pen	Time Pen	Route pen
4	0	6	3	0	3	0
5	0	6	3	0	3	0
6	30	3	3	30	0	30
7	30	3	3	30	0	30